
ESC File No.

NPDES Id. No.

Regular Storm Event 311/Complaint Follow Up

6/29/2021

Item 

Number

1

2

3

4

5

2.1

4

Notes:

COA Inspector Thomas Evans Start/End Time: 1:00 PM-1:10 PM

505-503-3884

Contact name & title
e-mail

Dan Kelley

dank@emergencyenv.com
Mike Petersen

mike.petersen@southforkmanagement.com

Building was approximately 95% demolished. Rolloff trucks were on site to haul debris. 

City of Albuquerque Stormwater Inspector Signature and date:

Contact information: Thomas Evans (505-803-6215)

Spoke with crew member to install wattles and maintain the silt fence.  

Discharge off site?       (Y/N) no

Self Inspection Reports Requested Latest report Date: None on file

No posting of ESC Permit.  Post ESC permit in a location clearly visible to the public.

Contractor
Emergency Environmental Services

Owner
La Cueva Property, LLC

6/28/2021
Operator

City of Albuquerque Stormwater Construction Site Inspection Report

General Information
Project Name:
Location:

E19D025C2
N/A

Good 2 Go Store #333 Demolition
7330 San Antonio Dr. NE

tevans@cabq.gov

Contact Phone #

DemolitonConstruction Phase:

Weather at time of inspection? Temperature:   ~ 78
Past Storm Event >0.25"Type of Inspection:

cloudy

Wattles did not cover entire southern boundary.  Crew placed wattles during inspection.

Silt fence not towed at SW corner.  Properly tow in silt fence.

Estimated date of last storm 0.25" or greater

Deficiency/ Corrective Action

06/29/2021
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